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Challenge 2022 ASA des Vallées

Rallye PILOTES

Allan GRANDCLAUDE
Allan DIDIERLAURENT
Jonathan GODEL
Maxime GOETZ
Patrice CORDIER
Sébastien MASSON
Laurent POIROT
Alexis VARIN
Pierrik PERRIN
Yohan POIROT

Rallyes VHC- Pilotes

Bertrand PIERRAT
Philippe MILLET
Franck MEUNIER
Alain JACQUOT
Didier LABARGE
Laurent KIEFFER

Rallyes VHRS- Pilotes

Michel SAINT DIZIER
Alain TCHIKOLTSOFF
Gilbert HORALA
Michel BORENS
Frédéric CHABRIER
Patrick FOGLI
J-dJacques MONANGE

SLALOM

Yannick TUAILLON
Jonathan LECLERC
Marvin GRANDJEAN

Commissaires

Joelle THOMAS
Jérémy COMTE

243
207
175
158
145
137
133
118
116
87

95
66
55
46
23
15

120
43
21
17
11

92
38
15
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Rallye CO-PILOTES

Mélanie GRANDJEAN
Adeline SAUFFROY
Marie BAJOLET
Anais MAIGROT
Manon AIGUIER
Eleonore VAXELAIRE
Loic ANDRE
Jean Loup LIMBACH
Thimotée SLABY
Aurélien SAUFFROY

Rallyes VHC Co-pilotes

Séverine MILLET
Marjorie MEUNIER
Jean-Michel MARTIN
Amélie PIERRON

Rallyes VHRS Co-pilotes

Janine TCHIKOLTSOFF
Lionel RIMLINGER

Cross Sprint Car

Yanis VIRIOT

Course de Cote

Sébastien ROCHATTE
Didier TOUSSAINT
Roland PERRIN
Cedric GROSJEAN
Alain KOSK
Manon AIGUIER

Félicitations a toutes et tous ...

276
217
145
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134
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115
107
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66
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